HHJANTZEN AUDIO

Coils:
Coil No.
28

13
1752
1278

Caps

STANDARD Z-CAP
STANDARD Z-CAP
STANDARD Z-CAP
STANDARD Z-CAP

Resistors, MOX

Miscellaneous
PORT, JA

terminals, pairs
wire

solder tag strips
cable ties

cable fix

hard board plate

DRIVERS
Peerless
Peerless

Standard Z-cap vers.

Sell in DK
DKK

incl. VAT

1238,75

Wire @ mm
1,60
1,60
0,70
1,00

leads
axial
axial
axial
axial

ohm
4,70
2,20
10,00
3,30
1,00
18,00

item #
900018

satin nickel
2.5 mm~2, Supra black

item #
830875
810921

AWG

type
MKP
MKP
MKP
MKP

10w

X X X X X X

31-10-2010

mH

2,20
0,68
0,10
0,22

volt
400
400
400
400

not supplied by Jantzen Audio
not supplied by Jantzen Audio

DKK
excl. VAT
991,00

Peerless NOMEX 830875+810921
Standard Z-cap + wire coils
Design ©Troels Gravesen

Ohm
0,39
0,20
0,29
0,21

uF

33,00

1,00
4,70
6,80

dim. mm
gxhx@
25x30x 72
25 x 30 x 54
15x30x 20
20x 15x 41

mm, @ x L
33x60
10x31
20x31
23x31

68 x 220

8 meters

150 x 200 mm

Gross weight approx. kg 5

Alle prices are exclusiv freight cost

Sell European Union
Euro

incl. VAT

170,00

RoHS /

core pcs
air 2
air 2
air 2
air 2
2
2
2
2

mm, 10 W
8x53 2
9x 53 2
10 x 53 2
11 x 53 2
12 x 53 2
13 x 53 2
2
2
1
2
6
2
2
45
Sell World Sell USA & Canada
Euro uUs s
135,00 185,00



